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General
1100843
Years 11 - 12
1110145
1102746

Summer

Unisex Twill Blazer with Back Vent & Brait

S/S Mesh Panelled Polo
Rugby Jumper with Stripes

Colour
Royal-Red-Gold
Colour
Ink_Red_Gold
Ink_Red_Gold
Colour

St Bede's College Mentone

Uniform Price List
Price as at: 02-11-2023

1168347

1103030
1113060
1100797
2500001
Winter

1168709

1105050
1104030
1114060
1160200
2511050
Sport
1111411
1111411
1111411
1111411
1118437
1112018
1118606
1101973
1110760
2513083
Accessories

S/S Houndstooth Shirt

Elastic Back Shorts
Flexiwaist Formal Short
Microfibre Hat

Marle Turnover Sock - 3 Pack

L/S Houndstooth Shirt-Folded Placket

Wool Blend Jumper - 50/50
Elastic Back Trousers
Flexiwaist Formal Pants
Raincoat

Crew Sock - 3 pack

SIS Micromesh Polo with Contrast Placke
S/S Micromesh Polo with Contrast Placke
SIS Micromesh Polo with Contrast Placke
SIS Micromesh Polo with Contrast Placke
Microfibre Jacket with Contrast Sleeve Pa
Stretch Microfibre Shorts with Contrast Pa
Stretch Microfibre Track Pant

Baseball Cap with Contrast Piping
Cushion Foot Sport Socks - 3 Pack
Striped Football Socks

Leather Belt
Sling Bag
College Senior Backpack 40L

Junior - Accessories

1118762

St Bedes College Junior Tie

Senior - Accessories

1118763

St Bedes College Year 10-12 Tie

Your School Uniform is
available at PSW Cheltenham

1 Age Street

Cheltenham VIC 3192

03 9768 0332

Shop online at www.psw.com.au
ABN 52 007 423 627

Blue/White Houndstooth

Ink

Ink

Navy

Grey Marle

Colour

Blue/White Houndstooth

Navy

Ink

Ink

Navy

Navy

Colour
Navy_Gold

Navy_ Red
Navy_Sky
Navy_Emerald
Ink_Royal_Red_Gold
Ink_Red_Gold
Ink
Ink-Royal-Red
White
Royal_Red_Yellow_Grey
Colour

Black

Ink

Ink

Colour
Navy-Red-Yellow
Colour
Navy-Red-Yellow

Trading Hours
Tue to Fri: 9:00am - 5:00pm
Sat: 10:00am - 1:00pm

*Store hours subject to change

Logo Size Price($)
Embroidery 80-140 177.95
Logo Size Price($)
Embroidery 16/S-4XL 41.50
Embroidery 14/XS-4XL 77.95
Logo Size Price($)
Embroidery 10/3XS-5XL 39.95
6XL-7XL 42.95
10/62cm-130cm 41.95
62-117 47.50
Embroidery S-M-2XL-3XL 20.95
2--8-11--14 25.95
Logo Size Price($)
10/3XS-5XL 40.95
6XL-7XL 43.95
Embroidery 10/3XS-5XL 85.95
10/62cm-117cm 53.50
62-117 58.50
Embroidery 8--10-L--XL 52.95
2--8-11--14 19.95
Logo Size Price($)
Embroidery 12/2XS-5XL 38.50
Embroidery 12/2XS-5XL 38.50
Embroidery 12/2XS-5XL 38.50
Embroidery 12/2XS-5XL 38.50
Embroidery 10/3XS-5XL 80.95
10/3XS-7XL 37.50
10/3XS-6XL 54.95
M-Badge-PO ALL-ALL 19.50
2--8-11--14 19.95
2--8-11--14 18.95
Logo Size Price($)
100-130 20.95
NHI ALL-ALL 23.95
Embroidery ALL-ALL 68.00
Logo Size Price($)
137cm-137cm 21.95
Logo Size Price($)
137cm-137cm 21.95
UniformGroup

psw> | & | N





